SCHEDULE - NORTH YORK HITMEN

Date
Wed, Oct 05, 16

Wed, Oct 12, 16

Wed, Oct 19, 16

Wed, Nov 02, 16

Sun, Nov 06, 16

Wed, Nov 09, 16

Wed, Nov 16, 16

Wed, Nov 30, 16

Wed, Dec 07, 16

Wed, Dec 21, 16

Wed, Jan 04, 17

Wed, Jan 11, 17

Sun, Jan 22, 17

Wed, Jan 25, 17

RND S

winter 2016-2017 / PREMIER

Mar. 05, 2026

Home S Visitor

NIAGARA WAR PIGS 2 NORTH YORK HITMEN

NORTH YORK HITMEN 2 RICHMOND HILL

FALCONS

MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 3 NORTH YORK HITMEN

4 NORTH YORK HITMEN VAUGHAN RED WINGS

NIAGARA WAR PIGS 1 NORTH YORK HITMEN

5 METRO ORANGEMEN NORTH YORK HITMEN

7 BARRIE FLYERS 6 NORTH YORK HITMEN

NORTH YORK HITMEN 2 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS

2 NORTH YORK HITMEN RICHMOND HILL

FALCONS

VAUGHAN RED 1
WINGS

NORTH YORK HITMEN

NORTH YORK HITMEN 2 METRO ORANGEMEN

6 NORTH YORK HITMEN [/ BARRIE FLYERS

NIAGARA WAR PIGS 5 NORTH YORK HITMEN

1 NORTH YORK HITMEN RICHMOND HILL

FALCONS

SO

SO

Time

8:20 pm

7:00 pm

9:40 pm

9:20 pm

8:00 pm

10:20 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:20 pm

9:40 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:40 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



