



SCHEDULE - NORTH YORK HITMEN

winter 2016-2017 / PREMIER

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Wed, Oct 05, 16		4	NIAGARA WAR PIGS	2	NORTH YORK HITMEN		8:20 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Oct 12, 16		4	NORTH YORK HITMEN	2	RICHMOND HILL FALCONS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Oct 19, 16		4	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	3	NORTH YORK HITMEN		9:40 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Nov 02, 16		4	NORTH YORK HITMEN	8	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		9:20 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 06, 16		2	NIAGARA WAR PIGS	1	NORTH YORK HITMEN		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Nov 09, 16		5	METRO ORANGEMEN	6	NORTH YORK HITMEN	SO	10:20 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Nov 16, 16		7	BARRIE FLYERS	6	NORTH YORK HITMEN		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Nov 30, 16		5	NORTH YORK HITMEN	2	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Dec 07, 16		2	NORTH YORK HITMEN	4	RICHMOND HILL FALCONS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Dec 21, 16		3	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	1	NORTH YORK HITMEN		8:20 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Jan 04, 17		5	NORTH YORK HITMEN	2	METRO ORANGEMEN		9:40 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Jan 11, 17		6	NORTH YORK HITMEN	7	BARRIE FLYERS	SO	8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jan 22, 17		6	NIAGARA WAR PIGS	5	NORTH YORK HITMEN		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Jan 25, 17		1	NORTH YORK HITMEN	2	RICHMOND HILL FALCONS		9:40 pm	Downsview - The Hangar